

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 05-1006-2 Version: 1 Name: Todd Blair And John Rogers Professional Services

Agreement

Type: City Resolution Status: Introduced In Council

File created: 2/1/2006 In control: *Life Enrichment Committee

On agenda: 3/28/2006 Final action: 11/6/2014

Title: Subject: Todd Blair And John Rogers Professional Services Agreement

From: Office Of The City Administrator

Recommendation: A Request To Withdraw From The February 14, 2006 Life Enrichment Committee Agenda A Resolution Authorizing Professional Services Agreements Between The City Of Oakland And Todd Blair And Between The City Of Oakland And John Rogers In An Amount Not To Exceed \$75,000 Each For The Creation Of Public Artwork For The Measure DD 12th Street Reconstruction

Project; And Reschedule To The February 28, 2006 Life Enrichment Committee Agenda

Sponsors: Office Of The City Administrator

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/16/2006	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	* Withdrawn and Rescheduled	
2/2/2006	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Accepted	

Subject: Todd Blair And John Rogers Professional Services Agreement

From: Office Of The City Administrator

Recommendation: A Request To Withdraw From The February 14, 2006 Life Enrichment Committee Agenda A Resolution Authorizing Professional Services Agreements Between The City Of Oakland And Todd Blair And Between The City Of Oakland And John Rogers In An Amount Not To Exceed \$75,000 Each For The Creation Of Public Artwork For The Measure DD 12th Street Reconstruction Project; And Reschedule To The February 28, 2006 Life Enrichment Committee Agenda